
Date Days PRE NUR. NUR PREP CLASS I CLASS II

21.02.19 Thursday PRESENTATION ENG RECITATION HINDI RECITATION HINDI RECITATION ENG RECITATION

22.02.19 Friday P.T PRESENTATION ENG RECITATION ENG RECITATION HINDI RECITATION

23.02.19 Saturday M. SCIENCE ORAL HINDI RECITATION PRESENTATION Eng. Hindi Speaking Skill Eng.  Speaking Skill 

25.02.19 Monday ART M. SCIENCE ORAL CONVERSATION PRESENTATION  Hindi Speaking Skill 

26.02.19 Tuesday HINDI RECITATION ART M. SCIENCE ORAL Maths Activity & Tables PRESENTATION 

27.02.19 Wednesday ENG RECITATION CONVERSATION P.T Eng. Hindi Listening Skill Maths Activity & Tables

28.02.19 Thursday CONVERSATION P.T ART G.K /E.V.S Quiz  G.K /E.V.S Quiz  

01.03.19 Friday ENGLISH ORAL HINDI ORAL MATHS ORAL ENGLISH MATHS

02.03.19 Saturday ENG. WRITTEN HINDI WRITTEN MATHS WRITTEN G.K  M.SCIENCE

05.03.19 Tuesday HINDI ORAL MATHS ORAL ENGLISH ORAL MATHS ENGLISH 

06.03.19 Wednesday HINDI WRITTEN MATHS WRITTEN ENG. WRITTEN M.SCIENCE G.K  

07.03.19 Thursday MATHS ORAL ENGLISH ORAL HINDI ORAL COMPUTER HINDI 

08.03.19 Friday MATHS WRITTEN ENG. WRITTEN HINDI WRITTEN ENG. DICT.& READING COMPUTER

09.03.19 Saturday EVS ORAL STORY NARRATION G.K ORAL&WRITTEN E.V.S E.V.S

11.03.19 Monday STORY NARRATION G.K ORAL&WRITTEN  E.V.S ORAL&WRITTEN HINDI WRITTEN ENG. DICT.& READING

12.03.19 Tuesday G.K ORAL  E.V.S ORAL& WRITTEN STORY NARRATION HINDI DICT . & READING
HINDI DICT . & READING & 

Art

13.03.19 Wednesday MUSIC MUSIC MUSIC S.U.P.W Eng. Hindi Listening Skill

14.03.19 Thursday S.U.P.W S.U.P.W S.U.P.W MUSIC & Art S.U.P.W &MUSIC

       The following exams will be conducted during schools hours.                        
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Annual Examination Scheme 2019

SUBJECTS


